Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

43 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross
55cc Jaragua do Sul 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/10/2017 11:20. EE B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:33:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(910) ANGELO GABRIEL GONCALVES

1 1:18.947 +0.035 11:35:41.001
2 1:18.912 11:36:59.913
3 1:19.268 +0.356 11:38:19.181
4 1:19.078 +0.166 11:39:38.259
5 1:20.757 +1.845 11:40:59.016
6 1:19.367 +0.455 11:42:18.383
7 1:20.032 +1.120 11:43:38.415
8 1:20.590 +1.678 11:44:59.005
9 1:21.197 +2.285 11:46:20.202

(413) FELIPE MARTINI TASCA

1 1:20.213 +0.430 11:35:43.532
2 1:19.851 +0.068 11:37:03.383
3 1:21.507 +1.724 11:38:24.890
4 1:19.940 +0.157 11:39:44.830
5 1:19.783 11:41:04.613
6 1:21.663 +1.880 11:42:26.276
7 1:23.425 +3.642 11:43:49.701
8 1:23.203 +3.420 11:45:12.904
9 1:22.776 +2.993 11:46:35.680

(4) EDUARDO DOS SANTOS MIELKE

1 1:21.059 +3.979 11:35:42.662
2 1:40.438 +23.358 11:37:23.100
3 1:21.384 +4.304 11:38:44.484
4 1:20.229 +3.149 11:40:04.713
5 1:19.809 +2.729 11:41:24.522
6 1:19.642 +2.562 11:42:44.164
7 1:20.287 +3.207 11:44:04.451
8 1:17.799 +0.719 11:45:22.250
9 1:17.080 11:46:39.330

(100) JOAQUIM ATANASIO DIAS

1 1:36.824 +2.642 11:36:12.184
2 1:37.294 +3.112 11:37:49.478
3 1:35.027 +0.845 11:39:24.505
4 1:34.182 11:40:58.687
5 1:37.367 +3.185 11:42:36.054
6 1:37.288 +3.106 11:44:13.342
7 1:37.394 +3.212 11:45:50.736
8 1:37.932 +3.750 11:47:28.668
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